™ Important Dates: 2023-24

Confirmation 9th & 10th Graders

Sunday, September 17, 2023

Sunday, November 5, 2023

Sunday, November 19, 2023

Confirmation 8th Graders
Sunday, September 24, 2023

Sunday, January 21, 2024

Sunday, March 10, 2024

Saturday, April 20, 2024

Final Confirmation Meeting

Confirmation Mass at St. Michael Church - 2:00 PM
(For Sophomores Rehearsal at 12:45 beforehand)

Confirmation Mass at St. Michael Church - 2:00 PM
(For Freshman Rehearsal at 12:45 beforehand)

Confirmation-8th Graders-12:30 at St. Michael
Informational Meeting (go over binders) & General Session #1

Confirmation General Session #2-12:30 at St. Michael

Confirmation Final Meeting-12:30 at St. Michael to discuss final
preparations for Confirmation Mass.

Confirmation Mass at St. Michael Church - 4:30 PM
(For 8th graders. Rehearsal at 3:00 PM beforehand)

First Reconciliation & First Holy Communion (24 Graders)

Sunday, October 8, 2023

Tuesday, January 23, 2024

Sunday, March 3, 2024
Wednesday, April 10, 2024

Sunday, April 14, 2024

OTHER IMPORTANT DATES

Wednesday November 1, 2023
Wednesday November 22, 2023
Wednesday December 27, 2023
Wednesday, February 14, 2024
Wednesday March 27, 2024

Sunday, May 19, 2024

First Holy Communion & Reconciliation
Informational Meeting & General Session #1

First Reconciliation Service - 7:00 PM
(Blessed Sacrament Church)

First Holy Communion General Session #2
First Holy Communion Mass Practice at SM

First Holy Communion Mass at St. Michael - 2:00 PM
(Please arrive at 1:20 and meet in the Parish Center)

All Saint’s Day-all grades meet at 7 pm St. Michael
NO CLASS-Happy Thanksgiving!

NO CLASS- have a Merry and Blessed Christmas
Ash Wednesday- all grades meet at 7 pm St. Michael
NO CLASS-Holy Week

Graduating Seniors’ Mass - 9:00 AM at St. Michael




PREP Calendar for 2023-24

Classes meet at Holy Cross - Blessed Sacrament School (3030 Jackson St.)
The start time is 6:45. End time is 7:45.
Children may enter the building at 6:30.

August 30

August 2023

Back to PREP Night- meet in the gym at school. Parents, please join us!

September 2023
September 6 First Night of Class
September 13 Class
September 20 Class
September 27 Class Fr. Hemann Visiting

October 2023

October 4 Class
October 11 Class
October 18 Class
October 25 Class Fr.Hemann Visiting

November 2023
November 1 All Saint’s Day - all grades meet at 7:00pm at St. Michael Church and sit with families

for the Parish Service

November 8 Class
November 15 Class
November 22 NO CLASS - Happy Thanksgiving
November 29 Class

December 2023
December 6 Class
December 13 Class

December 20
December 27

Class Fr. Hemann Visiting
NO CLASS - have a Merry and Blessed Christmas!

January 3

January 10
January 17
January 24

January 31

January 2024

Class
Class
Class
Class

Class Fr. Hemann Visiting




February 2024

February 7 Class
February 14 Ash Wednesday - all grades meet at 7:00pm at St. Michael Church and sit with families
for the Parish Service
February 21 Class
February 28 Class
March 2024
March 6 Class
March 13 Class
March 20 Class Fr.Hemann Visiting
March 27 NO CLASS - Holy Week
March 31 Easter Sunday
April 2024
April 3 Class
April 10 Class FHC Practice @ SM- 2m Graders & Anyone else receiving the sacrament.
April 24 Class

May 1

May 2024

Final class- End of year Mass




